Qauerressr QL@ sefledr OLiwir

Lo

EX)s

EX)s

Lo

QFIy (I (HhIEHS
FTLOLIGD LyFessi]
FTLOLIGD LyFesst]
@)erid GFremasgli
T eml
OeueTTeNL_ STl
UTSDSTIL
UTSDSTIL
FEOOTHBTIUI
FEOOTHBTIUI
&&&MeHETI
&GS T
WpLewL&8asra
&ewL_LOlemra il
&ewL_LOlemrsE il
&ewL_LOlemr& il
[¢F:3 /i
sraflLlereum

O CFeuTS

L&Fena lems il
Chinese cabbage
Q&BTSHSHeUTBISTII
I [T HBEITH P BI S
CrriumiSlpniIE
Q& TEHHL06V60] HewLp

Fhewg ClLwir

Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
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QB TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
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1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 38.00/Kg

1 23.00/Kg

1 25.00/Bundle
1 50.00/Kg

1 38.00/Kg

1 33.00/Kg

1 38.00/Kg

1 44.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 22.00/Kg

1 42.00/Kg

1 32.00/Kg

1 26.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 85.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 18.00/Piece
1 45.00/Kg

1 55.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle

30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

28.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
20.00/Bundle
30.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
55.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
12.00/Piece
32.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
31.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
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Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
QB TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
QB TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
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WTiGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WTiGlsL
WriGlsL
O
riGlsL
WTiGlsL
WriGlsL
WTiGlsL
WTiGlsL
riGlsL
WTiGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL

WriGlsL

SUHPBTEH
QLikiseerp T
FribuTT-Gausrert
SUHPBTEH

DT LD

Cuiflwg)

Aplwig)
QuBigeapT & ewLo@sT
SUHPBTEH
Gevrdaev

Aplwig)

Cuiflwg)

Qushs
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gu_@liureneruilb
SUHPBTEH
Gasrwibyggri
OGeusiTemer
Gasrwibyggri
Aplwig)

Cuiflwg)
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
QLikiseerp T
Gevrdaev

yed, @ma@g
FAibsvmr

euTaflBIL 6T

1 46.00/Kg

1 32.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 28.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 33.00/Kg

1 63.00/Kg

1 43.00/Kg

1 95.00/Kg

1 85.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 85.00/Kg

1 83.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 24.00/Kg

1 28.00/Kg

1 39.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 36.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 30.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 55.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 105.00/Kg
1 115.00/Kg
1 130.00/Kg

36.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
52.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
73.00/Kg
18.50/Kg
30.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
73.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
46.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
86.00/Kg
92.00/Kg
98.00/Kg
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Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6bT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6bT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 65T - 6T WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
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WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WTiGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WTiGlsL
WriGlsL
WTiGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
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1 120.00/Kg
1 43.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 13.00/Piece
1 20.00/Kg

1 38.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 90.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 75.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 40.00/Piece
1 65.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 65.00/Kg

1 18.00/Piece
1 120.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 -

90.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
6.00/Piece
8.50/Piece
13.40/Kg
34.80/Kg
12.20/Kg
33.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
56.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
29.00/Kg
21.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
93.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Bunch
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Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
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riGlsL
WriGlsL
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riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
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riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
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Feuliy
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DT EHS

OGeusiTemer

WwgIwT, HT(HeHe) & CHTwIDLGSHTT

BT&TEsHTallsy

1 100.00/Kg

1 100.00/Kg

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1-

1 -

1 -

1 60.00/Kg

1 -

1 9.00/Piece

1 9.00/Piece

1 9.00/Piece

1 9.00/Piece

1 -

1 -

1-

1 -

1 -

1 55.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 15.00/Feet

1 5.00/Piece

85.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
12.50/Piece
50.00/Bunch
50.00/Bunch
55.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
50.00/Bunch
6.50/Piece
6.50/Piece
6.50/Piece
6.50/Piece
80.00/Bunch
80.00/Bunch
80.00/Bunch
80.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
45.00/Kg
105.00/Bunch
105.00/Bunch
105.00/Bunch
105.00/Bunch
105.00/Bunch
175.00/Kg
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Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WTiGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WTiGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WTiGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WTiGlsL

WriGlsL

oari” 19 & GLIBIGeHT
oari” 19 & GLIBIGeHT
DT EHS

LDEhHF6IT

SUHPBTEH
SUHPBTEH

oari” 19 & GLIBIGeHT
oari” 19 & GLIBIGeHT
SUHPBTEH

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

BTG

2 _eVhgI

STESM- Ysw
Gevrdaev

Cergsv GlasTesar(h)
S

GeusiTemer

LIFenF

Gevrdaev
afleng-Gwpey
Gevrdaev

SUHPBTEH

Gevrdaev

Cuiflwg)
BHSSTLD

1 5.00/Piece
1 -

1-

1-

1 -

1 -

1 15.00/Piece
1 -

1 -

1 600.00/Kg
1 185.00/Kg
1 900.00/Kg
1 125.00/Kg
1 130.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg
1 65.00/Kg
1 250.00/Kg
1 180.00/Kg
1 65.00/Kg
1 490.00/Kg
1 385.00/Kg
1 400.00/Kg
1 450.00/Kg
1 200.00/Kg
1 160.00/Kg
1 2.00/Piece

1 55.00/100 Pieces

1 600.00/Kg
1 15.00/Piece
1 13.00/Piece

45.00/Bunch
50.00Kg
50.00Kg
45.00/Bunch
45.00/Kg
110.00/Bunch
80.00/Bunch
35.00/Kg
570.00/Kg
164.00/Kg
862.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
108.00/Kg
62.00/Kg
52.00/Kg
225.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
52.00/Kg
468.00/Kg
352.00/Kg
366.00/Kg
390.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
148.00/Kg
1.30/Piece
30.00/80 Pieces
568.00/Kg
12.00/Piece
9.00/Piece
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Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT G 6ITLD
Q& TFF6BT - 6T eWTT G 6ITLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GH6ITLD

Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT G 6ITLD

riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL

WriGlsL

ABlwg)
Gevrdaev
Rss4
Gevrdaev

1 10.00/Piece
1 -
1 -
1 -

6.00/Piece
250.00/Kg
175.00/Kg
230.00/Kg



